Dormont Manufacturing, the inventor and world’s
largest manufacturer of stainless steel gas connectors,
introduces an expanded line of 2 psig regulators for
Natural and Liquified Propane Gases. Our CSA design
certified R325 and R625 Series pressure regulators are
manufactured as gas appliance regulators, and as line
pressure regulators. Both series supply precise regulat-
ing control from full-flow, down to tiny pilot flows.

Flow Capacities Table
1/2 psi 3/4 psi 1 psi 2 psi 1/2psi
E-Z SelectTM Part Numbering System
Example: R325N32-0711-08
R = Regulator
3 = 300 Series (1/2”),   6=600 Series (3/4”)
25 = Approved for 2 psig
N = Natural Gas,   P=Propane
32 = Female NPT Size (1/2”),   42=Female NPT Size (3/4'')
0711= Spring Range (7”-11” W.C.)
08 = Spring Pre-set Point (8”),  11=Spring Pre-set Point (11”)
Gas                            Pipe Size  Spring                       Spring                    Master
Range                  Pre-Set Point             Ctn. Qty.
R325N32-0711-08 Natural 1/2'' NPT 7'' to 11''           8                 25
R325P32-0711-11 Propane  1/2'' NPT 7'' to 11''       11     25
R625N42-0711-08 Natural  3/4'' NPT 7'' to 11''          8                  18
R625P42-0711-11 Propane  3/4'' NPT 7'' to 11''         11             18
OPD Part #
6015 Enterprise Drive • Export, PA 15632
(724) 733-4800 • Fax: (724) 733-4808
1-800-DORMONT (367-6668) • www.dormont.com